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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence Granted Name of Licensee 
14663 Palmerston North Chilton Investments Ltd. 

14954 
13891 
14792 
14499 

10892 
14290 
13715 
13714 
14744 

13935 

13389 
14348 

14348 
13718 
12517 

14507 
14737 

14745 

12358 
14638 
15134 
15046 
14908 
15061 
14773 
13792 
12518 
12518 
14760 
13938 
13892 

13892 
13670 

14758 

15103 
14236 
13230 
14453 
14445 

15082 
14237 
14488 
13224 
13893 
13893 
14519 

15121 
15121 

15121 

15042 
15130 

14763 

Christchurch 
Hastings 
North Shore 
Kaikohe 

Greymouth 
Stratford 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

North Shore 

Palmerston North 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Gisborne 
Napier .. 

Waipukurau 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Nelson 
Palmers ton North 
Wellington 
Stratford 
Christchurch 
Putaruru 
Wellington 
Otahuhu 
Napier .. 
Napier .. 
Wellington 
North Shore 
Hastings 

Hastings 
Gore .. 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Dannevirke 
Dannevirke 

Kaitaia 
Christchurch 
Oamaru 
Hamilton 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Tauranga 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Stratford 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Christchurch Advances Ltd. 
Claremont Finance Ltd. 
Clarke Investments. .. 
Clifford Finance Ltd. 

Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd. 
Combined Investments Ltd. 
Commercial Advances Nominees Ltd. 
Commercial Advances and Securities Ltd. 
Commercial Equities Ltd. 

Commercial and General Acceptance Co. 
Ltd. 

Commercial Investments Ltd. .• 
Commercial Securities and Finance Ltd. 

Commercial Securities and Finance Ltd ... 
Commercial Ventures Ltd. 
Concord Finance Ltd. 

Consolidated Finances Ltd. 
Consolidated Laundries of New Zealand 

Ltd. 
Consols and Stocks N.Z. Ltd. 

Cook Finance Ltd. 
County Finance Ltd .. , 
Courtney Finances Ltd. 
Cowan Hewitt Costello. 
Cramer Finance Group Ltd. 
Credit Buying Accounts Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Credit Traders Ltd. 
Criterion Finance Ltd. 
Criterion Finance Ltd. 
Crown Finance New Zealand Ltd. 
Crown Hill Investments Ltd. 
Crown Houses Finance Ltd. 

Crown Houses Finance Ltd. 
Croydon Investment Co. Ltd. 

C.T.C. Finance 

Cuba Finance Co. Ltd. 
Custom Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Dale Finance Ltd. 
Dannevirke Discounts Ltd. 
Dannevirke Mutual Finance and Invest-

ment Ltd. 
D. Archibold and Sons Ltd. 
David Enterprises Ltd. 
Decor Developments Ltd. 
Delamare Advances Ltd. 
Delta Investments Ltd. 
Delta Investments Ltd. 
Dennich Investments Ltd. 

Deposits and Securities Ltd. 
Deposits and Securities Ltd. 

Deposits and Securities Ltd. 

Depreciation Investments Ltd. 
D and G Properties Ltd. 

Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 

13719 Gisborne Direct Finance Ltd. 
14683 Palmerston North D. M. Voss Holdings Ltd. 

13395 Palmerston North Dollar Credit and Investment Ltd. 

14520 
15143 
15138 
13894 
13633 
13633 

13895 

13260 
13260 

Tauranga 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 

Hastings 

Whakatane 
Whakatane 

Dollar Loan and Guarantee Co. Ltd. 
Domain Finance Ltd ... 
Donald William Comes 
D.S.L. Investments (Hastings) Ltd. 
Eastbrook Securities Ltd. 
Eastbrook Securities Ltd. 

East Coast Investments Ltd. 

Edgecumbe Finance Co. Ltd. 
Edgecumbe Finance Co. Ltd. 

Date of Licence 
12 March 1975 

1 April 1975 
13 March 1975 
14 April 1975 
13 March 1975 

12 March 1975 
7 May 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
10 March 1975 

21 March 1975 

12 March 1975 
12 May 1975 

12 May 1975 
20 March 1975 
1 April 1975 

12 March 1975 
10 March 1975 

10 March 1975 

25 March 1975 
12 March 1975 
17 March 1975 
7 May 1975 
1 April 1975 
27 March 1975 
10 March 1975 
24 March 1975 
1 April 1975 
1 April 1975 
10 March 1975 
21 March 1975 
13 March 1975 

13 March 1975 
24 March 1975 

10 March 1975 

1 April 1975 
1 April 1975 
7 March 1975 
27 March 1975 
27 March 1975 

1 April 1975 
1 April 1975 
27 March 1975 
7 March 1975 
13 March 1975 
13 March 1975 
1 April 1975 

17 March 1975 
17 March 1975 

17 March 1975 

7 May 1975 
17 March 1975 

10 March 1975 

20 March 1975 
12 March 1975 

12 March 1975 

1 April 1975 
21 March 1975 
21 March 1975 
13 March 1975 
1 April 1975 
1 April 1975 

13 March 1975 

25 March 1975 
25 March 1975 

No. 65 

Registered Office or Offices 
Meredith House, 507 Main Street, Palmerston 

North. 
255 Ferry Road, Christchurch. 
Queen Street, Hastings. 
5 Sandown Road, Rothesay Bay. 
Offices of Toplis, Fletcher and Co., Clifford 

Street, Kaikohe. 
Guinness Street, Greymouth. 
166 High Street, Eltham. 
709 Great King Street, Dunedin. 
709 Great King Street, Dunedin. 
Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Ac

countants, 332-40 Lambton Quay. Well
ington. 

22 Westwell Road, Belmont. 

42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. 
Eleventh Floor, CML Centre, 157-165 Queen 

Street, Auckland. 
20-24 Graham Street, Auckland. 
98 Derby Street, Gisbornc. 
Pandora Motors Ltd, Pandora Road, 

Napier. 
Northumberland Street, Waipukurau. 
Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington. 

Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Ac-
countants, 332-340 Lambton Quay, 
Wellington. 

72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson. 
82 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North. 
31-35 Dixon Street, Wellington. 
307 Broadway, Stratford. 
172 Manchester Street, Christchurch. 
Tirau Street, Putaruru. 
UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. 
8 Gordon Road, Otahuhu. 
202 Warren Street North, Hastings. 
6 Station Street, Napier. 
125-127 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
10 The Promenade, Takapuna. 
Corner Warren and Heretaunga Streets, 

Hastings. 
Northumberland Street, Waipukurau. 
United Trading Co., Gorton Street (P.O. 

Box 1), Gore. 
Care of Quality Cars, Corner Cuba and Abel 

Smith Streets, Wellington. 
174 Vivian Street, Wellington. 
169 Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
726 Victoria Street, Hamilton. 
8 Ward Street, Dannevirke. 
8 Ward Street, Dannevirke. 

77 Commerce Street, Kaitaia. 
931 Colombo Street, Christchurch. 
17 Eden Street, Oamaru. 
12 Delamare Road, Hamilton. 
533 Heretaunga Street West, Hastings. 
120 Karamu Road North, Hastings. 
Bay Motors Building, Spring Street, 

Tauranga. 
135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
York House, 65-67 Worcester Street, Christ

church. 
West Plaza, Albert and Customs Streets 

West, Auckland. 
Petrie's Buildings, 96 Regan Street, Stratford. 
Hutchison, Hull and Co., Chartered Ac

countants, Challenge House, 105-109 The 
Terrace, Wellington. 

First Floor, Hope Bros. Building, 87 Cuba 
Street, Wellington. 

9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. 
Library Building, The Square, Palmerston 

North. 
Second Floor, M.L.C. Building, The Square, 

Palmerston North. 
117 Willow Street, Tauranga. 
13 Lome Street, Wellington. 
St George Building, Willis Street, Wellington. 
306 East Queen Street, Hastings. 
162 Wicksteed Street, Wanganui. 
J. M. Dunn and Co., Corner Barry's Point 

Road and Anzac Street, Takapuna. 
Offices of Barr, Burgess and Stewart, 107 

McLeod Street, Hastings. 
College Road, Edgecumbe. 
Central Square, Edgecumbe. 


