## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

	Court by Which Licence Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
14663		Chilton Investments Ltd	12 March 1975	Meredith House, 507 Main Street, Palmerston North.
14954 13891	Christchurch Hastings	Christchurch Advances Ltd Claremont Finance Ltd		255 Ferry Road, Christchurch. Queen Street, Hastings.
14792 14499	North Shore Kaikohe	Clarke Investments		
10892	Greymouth	Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd		Street, Kaikohe. Guinness Street, Greymouth.
14290 13715	Stratford Dunedin	Combined Investments Ltd Commercial Advances Nominees Ltd		166 High Street, Eltham. 709 Great King Street, Dunedin.
13714 14744	Dunedin Wellington		27 March 1975 10 March 1975	709 Great King Street, Dunedin. Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Ac-
1				countants, 332-40 Lambton Quay, Well- ington.
13935	North Shore	Commercial and General Acceptance Co. Ltd.	21 March 1975	
13389 14348	Palmerston North Auckland	Commercial Investments Ltd Commercial Securities and Finance Ltd.		42 Carroll Street, Palmerston North. Eleventh Floor, CML Centre, 157-165 Queen Street, Auckland.
14348	Auckland	Commercial Securities and Finance Ltd	12 May 1975	20-24 Graham Street, Auckland.
13718 12517	Gisborne Napier	Commercial Ventures Ltd		Pandora Motors Ltd, Pandora Road,
14507	Waipukurau	Consolidated Finances Ltd	12 March 1975	Napier. Northumberland Street, Waipukurau.
14737	Wellington	Consolidated Laundries of New Zealand Ltd.	10 March 1975	Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington.
14745	Wellington	Consols and Stocks N.Z. Ltd	10 March 1975	Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Ac- countants, 332-340 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
12358	Nelson	Cook Finance Ltd	25 March 1975	72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson.
14638 15134	Palmerston North Wellington	Courtney Finances Ltd		82 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North. 31-35 Dixon Street, Wellington.
15046 14908	Stratford Christchurch	Cowan Hewitt Costello Cramer Finance Group Ltd		307 Broadway, Stratford. 172 Manchester Street, Christchurch.
15061	Putaruru	Credit Buying Accounts Ltd	27 March 1975	Tirau Street, Putaruru.
14773 13792	Wellington Otahuhu	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd Credit Traders Ltd	10 March 1975 24 March 1975	UDC House, 104 The Terrace, Wellington. 8 Gordon Road, Otahuhu.
12518	Napier	Criterion Finance Ltd	1 April 1975	202 Warren Street North, Hastings.
12518 14760	Napier Wellington	Criterion Finance Ltd Crown Finance New Zealand Ltd	40 57 1 40 -	6 Station Street, Napier. 125-127 Featherston Street, Wellington.
13938	North Shore	Crown Hill Investments Ltd	21 March 1975	10 The Promenade, Takapuna.
13892	Hastings	Crown Houses Finance Ltd	13 March 1975	Corner Warren and Heretaunga Streets, Hastings.
13892 13670	Hastings Gore	Crown Houses Finance Ltd Croydon Investment Co. Ltd	13 March 1975 24 March 1975	Northumberland Street, Waipukurau. United Trading Co., Gorton Street (P.O. Box 1), Gore.
14758	Wellington	C.T.C. Finance	10 March 1975	Care of Quality Cars, Corner Cuba and Abel Smith Streets, Wellington.
15103 14236	Wellington Christchurch	Cuba Finance Co. Ltd Custom Finance Corporation Ltd	1 April 1975 1 April 1975	174 Vivian Street, Wellington. 169 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
13230	Hamilton	Dale Finance Ltd.	7 March 1975	726 Victoria Street, Hamilton.
14453 14445	Dannevirke Dannevirke	Dannevirke Discounts Ltd. Dannevirke Mutual Finance and Invest-	27 March 1975 27 March 1975	8 Ward Street, Dannevirke. 8 Ward Street, Dannevirke.
15082		ment Ltd.	1 April 1975	77 Commerce Street, Kaitaia.
14237	Kaitaia Christchurch	David Enterprises Ltd	1 April 1975	931 Colombo Street, Christchurch.
14488 13224	Oamaru Hamilton	Decor Developments Ltd Delamare Advances Ltd	27 March 1975 7 March 1975	<ul><li>17 Eden Street, Oamaru.</li><li>12 Delamare Road, Hamilton.</li></ul>
13893	Hastings	Delta Investments Ltd	13 March 1975	533 Heretaunga Street West, Hastings.
13893 14519	Hastings Tauranga	Delta Investments Ltd Dennich Investments Ltd	13 March 1975 1 April 1975	120 Karamu Road North, Hastings. Bay Motors Building, Spring Street,
15121	Wellington	Deposits and Securities Ltd	17 March 1975	Tauranga. 135-137 Featherston Street, Wellington.
15121	Wellington	Deposits and Securities Ltd	17 March 1975	York House, 65-67 Worcester Street, Christ- church.
15121	Wellington	Deposits and Securities Ltd	17 March 1975	West Plaza, Albert and Customs Streets West, Auckland.
15042 15130	Stratford Wellington	Depreciation Investments Ltd D and G Properties Ltd	7 May 1975 17 March 1975	Hutchison, Hull and Co., Chartered Ac- countants, Challenge House, 105-109 The
14763	Wellington	Direct Cash Orders Ltd	10 March 1975	Terrace, Wellington. First Floor, Hope Bros. Building, 87 Cuba Street, Wellington.
13719 14683	Gisborne Palmerston North	Direct Finance Ltd D. M. Voss Holdings Ltd	20 March 1975 12 March 1975	9 Gladstone Road, Gisborne. Library Building, The Square, Palmerston
13395	Palmerston North	Dollar Credit and Investment Ltd	12 March 1975	North. Second Floor, M.L.C. Building, The Square,
14520	Tauranga	Dollar Loan and Guarantee Co. Ltd.	1 April 1975	Palmerston North. 117 Willow Street, Tauranga.
15143 15138	Wellington	Domain Finance Ltd Donald William Cornes	01 36 1 1075	13 Lorne Street, Wellington. St George Building, Willis Street, Wellington.
13894	Hastings	D.S.L. Investments (Hastings) Ltd	13 March 1975	306 East Queen Street, Hastings.
13633 13633	Wanganui Wanganui	Eastbrook Securities Ltd	1 April 1975 1 April 1975	162 Wicksteed Street, Wanganui. J. M. Dunn and Co., Corner Barry's Point
13895	-		13 March 1975	Road and Anzac Street, Takapuna.
	Hastings			Offices of Barr, Burgess and Stewart, 107 McLeod Street, Hastings.
13260 13260	Whakatane Whakatane	Edgecumbe Finance Co. Ltd Edgecumbe Finance Co. Ltd	25 March 1975 25 March 1975	College Road, Edgecumbe. Central Square, Edgecumbe.